Part Code

TALLA404

TALLA504

TALLA506

TALLA606

Plate width
mm

Crane lifting bases

Product information

e super strong lifting bases to be used under truck crane and car crane support legs

e special material endures all conditions

e in winter conditions skidding can be prevented by installing overlong bolts through the lifting base

Base dimensions
mm

400 x 400 x 40

500 x 500 x 40

500 x 500 x 60

600 x 600 x 60

Capacity
ton

10
15
20

30

Weight
kg

10
14

20
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