



## **Crane lifting bases**

## **Product information**

- super strong lifting bases to be used under truck crane and car crane support legs
- special material endures all conditions
- in winter conditions skidding can be prevented by installing overlong bolts through the lifting base

Part Code	Plate width mm	Base dimensions mm	Capacity ton	Weight kg
TALLA404		400 x 400 x 40	10	6
TALLA504		500 x 500 x 40	15	10
TALLA506		500 x 500 x 60	20	14
TALLA606		600 x 600 x 60	30	20